Time-Table

Across Languages and Cultures

Dissemination Workshop, 28-30 June 2007

ACG - Antoinette Camilleri Grima; AN — Artur Noguerol; AS — Anna Schroder-Sura; IL — lldiko
Lorincz; MC — Michel Candelier

Thursday 28™ June

09:00

09:20
09:30
09:40
10:15
10:45
11:00
11:30
12:15
13:00
14:15

15:15
15:45
16:15
17:00

Plenary

Groups

Plenary
Resource
Centre

Plenary

Plenary

Friday 29™ June

09:00
09:15
09:45

Plenary
Groups

Plenary

Welcome to the ECML — Adrian Butler, Director,

ECML

Introduction to the Workshop (IL)

Presentation of Team Members

Presentation of Participants

Pluralistic Approaches (MC)

Introduction to the Poster activity (ACG)

Coffee

Poster activity

Group reports and Discussion (MC)
Lunch Break

Setting up of the Exhibition (AS)

The ALC Project (MC)
Coffee
Presentation of CARAP (MC)
Enjoy the Exhibition!

CARAP: the Knowledge section (IL+AN)
Task 1 — Knowledge (IL+AN)
Group Reports — Task 1 Knowledge (IL+AN)



10:15
10:45
11:30
11:45
12:30
14:15
14:45
15:30
16:00
16:15
17:00

Plenary
Plenary

Groups

Plenary

Plenary

Plenary
Groups

Plenary

Saturday 30"

09:00
09:45
10:30
11:00
11:15
12:15
14:45
15:45
16:15
17:00

Plenary

Plenary

Plenary

Groups

Plenary

Plenary

Coffee
Focus on Awakeni ng to Languages (IL)
CARAP: the Attitudes section (ACG)
Task 2 — Attitudes (ACG)
Lunch Break
Group Reports — Task 2 Attitudes (ACG)
Focusonl ntercul tural Conpetence (ACG)
Coffee
CARAP: the Skills section (AS)
Task 3 — Skills (AS)
Group Reports - Task 3 Skills (AS)

Focus on | nt er conpr ehensi on (AS)

Focus on | nt egr at ed Appr oaches (AN)
Coffee

Introduce group work: Perspectives on CARAP (MC)

Perspectives on CARAP

Lunch Break

Group Reports - Perspectives on CARAP (MC)
Coffee

Evaluation, Discussion

Closure, Farewell



