Time-Table

Across Languages and Cultures

Dissemination Workshop, 28-30 June 2007

ACG – Antoinette Camilleri Grima; AN – Artur Noguerol; AS – Anna Schröder-Sura; IL – Ildiko Lorincz; MC – Michel Candelier

Thursday 28th June

09:00	Plenary	Welcome to the ECML – Adrian Butler, Director, ECML		
09:20		Introduction to the Workshop (IL)		
09:30		Presentation of Team Members		
09:40		Presentation of Participants		
10:15		Pluralistic Approaches (MC)		
10:45		Introduction to the Poster activity (ACG)		
<mark>11:00</mark>		Coffee		
11:30	Groups	Poster activity		
12:15	Plenary	Group reports and Discussion (MC)		
<mark>13:00</mark>		Lunch Break		
14:15	Resource	Setting up of the Exhibition (AS)		
	Centre			
15:15	Plenary	The ALC Project (MC)		
<mark>15:45</mark>		Coffee		
16:15	Plenary	Presentation of CARAP (MC)		
17:00		Enjoy the Exhibition!		
Friday 29 th June				
_				
09:00	Plenary	CARAP: the <i>Knowledge</i> section (IL+AN)		
09:15	Groups	Task 1 – Knowledge (IL+AN)		
09:45	Plenary	Group Reports – Task 1 Knowledge (IL+AN)		

<mark>10:15</mark>		Coffee	
10:45	Plenary	Focus on Awakening to Languages (IL)	
11:30	Plenary	CARAP: the Attitudes section (ACG)	
11:45	Groups	Task 2 – Attitudes (ACG)	
<mark>12:30</mark>		Lunch Break	
14:15	Plenary	Group Reports – Task 2 Attitudes (ACG)	
14:45	Plenary	Focus on Intercultural Competence (ACG)	
<mark>15:30</mark>		Coffee	
16:00	Plenary	CARAP: the Skills section (AS)	
16:15	Groups	Task 3 – Skills (AS)	
17:00	Plenary	Group Reports - Task 3 Skills (AS)	
Saturday 30 th			
09:00	Plenary	Focus on Intercomprehension (AS)	
09:45	Plenary	Focus on Integrated Approaches (AN)	
<mark>10:30</mark>		Coffee	
11:00	Plenary	Introduce group work: Perspectives on CARAP (MC)	
11:15	Groups	Perspectives on CARAP	
<mark>12:15</mark>		Lunch Break	
14:45	Plenary	Group Reports - Perspectives on CARAP (MC)	
<mark>15:45</mark>		Coffee	
16:15	Plenary	Evaluation, Discussion	
17:00		Closure, Farewell	